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12 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 2 
TODD D BENDER 2 
ANDREA L BEYER 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
MICHAEL CALISE 1 
GREG CARPENTER 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 2 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOHN P CLARK 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 1 
DONALD A CRAWFORD 1 
WILLIAM DAVIS 1 
TOM DAVIS 1 
SAM DAVIS 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
JAMES DELOSH 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 13 
DAVID DUNCAN 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
PAUL FALLON 1 
JOHN FEEZOR 1 
VICTORIA M FERCHAW 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
DENNIS GEARY 1 
CAROLINE GEORGE 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
EVAN GUTTORMSON 1 
JAMES M HAGEMANN 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
JIM HART 1 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
GENE HILL 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
THOMAS K HOULIHAN 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
NIGEL ANTONY HUGHES 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 

DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
TIMOTHY P KOLLER 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
DYLAN B LEE 1 
LEE O LENHART 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
BARKLEY LISTER 1 
BRIAN LONG 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
JOHN MATHEWSON 1 
REYNOLDS P MCCAIN 1 
MASON MCCAULLEY 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 2 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 2 
CRAIG O'NEILL 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
DONNY PENWELL 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
RAYMOND G PIONESSA JR 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
LEE K ROBERSON 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 2 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
TROY E STEVENSON 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
CODY SUTTON 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 2 
BILL TANNER 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 3 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 2 

MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
DANIEL B VALLEY 1 
GREG VAN BELOIS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
GLENN P WALKER 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
MASON WATKINS 2 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
COREY ZENON 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
JOHN A ARNETT 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
PETER BOGDON 2 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
PAUL J BURLINGTON 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
WILLIAM DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BERT DEVONALD 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
DENNIS GEARY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
DAN HANKINSON 1 
J.T HEARN 1 
ERIC HEIT 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
BEN HULSEY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DAVID T JACK 1 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
WAYNE KIDD 2 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 2 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
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TIMOTHY P KOLLER 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
DEAN LAMBERT 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 2 
BARKLEY LISTER 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
MASON MCCAULLEY 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
DERIC MEISINGER, JR 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 3 
JONATHAN MYRICK 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 2 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
ROBERT NOWAK 1 
TIM W OLSON 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 3 
BRUCE POYER 1 
KEVIN PRICE 1 
MATTHEW A RIFFE 1 
LEE K ROBERSON 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
JOHN SANDERSON 1 
DAVID SAVOLAINEN 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 2 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
MERRIL STANFIELD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 2 
JOHN P SWIDRAK 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 3 
JOE VANCURA 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
JASON L WARD 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 

JASON WATSON 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
ANNA WOOD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 3 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 2 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
JEFFREY BELL 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
DAVEN COBB 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
WILLIAM DAVIS 1 
MICHAEL DELGADO 1 
FRANK J DEMARCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
STEPHEN G FOPIANO 1 
KEN FORD 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
J.T HEARN 1 
SAM HEINERIKSON 1 
HILIARY H HENDERSON 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
LES LALA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
GREGORY MAHALAK 1 
MARC MASTRIANO 1 
GORDON MCKEAN 1 
ADAM MCNUTT 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
JOHN K PHILLIPS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 

JOSH POOLE 2 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CLAY ROUGEMONT 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
JACOB RUARK 1 
DONNY SANDERS 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
TYLER SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
MERRIL STANFIELD 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
JACK TAYLOR 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
JASON WATSON 1 
KEN WHITE 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 
DAVIS ZEIGLER 1 

 
.410 BORE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
JOSH POOLE 1 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
JACK TAYLOR 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
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DOUBLES 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
LES LALA 1 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MIKE PITTARD 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 

 
HOA 
MIKE OLSON 1 
 
 


